◆ FEATURE                          ◆ APPLICATIONS
‧1.3mm and 1.5mm travel
‧support 2 poles and 4 poles
‧ Applicable to all types of audio products,
TV, VCR related devices and other home equipment.
◆   COMMON SPECIFICATIONS
Items Stand specification
Ratings 0.2A 20V DC

SFPC12MA02 2
4 250±100gf SFPC14MA01 3
◆ PUSH SWITCH PRODUCTS NUMBERING SYSTEM
Item Pole
2 2 POLE
4 4 POLE
Item Terminal Style
A Straight
C Snap-in
PUSH SWITCH
SFPC SERIES
SERIES SINGLE KEY LEVER LENGTH
MODEL
 S F P C 1 2 M C 0 1
Serial NO.
E
S
L
◆ COMMON SPECIFICATION
  DIMENSION                                                       Unit : mm
No Dimensions
Circuit diagram
Viewed from the direction A
P.C. board mounting hole dimensions
(viewed from the direction A)
1
TERMINAL NO.5.2
3.9
0
.8
2
.8 1
.9
0.35
6
.7
3
.5
0.6
2.5
5
2.5
Travel
6
.2
21
.3
A Total travel
4.65
3
.6
M
4
2
0.6
5
2.5 2.5
4.65
4